
Red Arrows

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Binaglia Marco (10/1415) 3 2 3 3 3 6 3 6 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 5 3 7

Pammelati Filippo (10/1416) 3 1 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 3 1 3 1

Zappacenere Daniele (10/1414) 1 0 3 1 1 1 3 3 1 3 3 3 2 0 3 2 1 0 3 2

Goretti Sara (10/1519) 2 2 2 1 2 0 3 2 2 2 3 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 3 6

Servettini Thomas (10/1503) 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 2 0 0

Servettini Fabio (10/1418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Paribacci Diego (10/1317) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Binaglia Marco 10/1415 30 41 1,37

Pammelati Filippo 10/1416 27 16 0,59

Zappacenere Daniele 10/1414 21 15 0,71

Goretti Sara 10/1519 22 14 0,64

Servettini Thomas 10/1503 15 11 0,73

Servettini Fabio 10/1418 3 4 1,33

Paribacci Diego 10/1317 2 1 0,50

Pe N'Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bricca Francesco (10/1474) 3 9 3 3 3 7 3 9 3 5 3 9 3 5 3 6 3 7 3 5

Vescovo Lucia (10/797) 3 7 2 5 3 5 3 9 2 2 3 9 3 8 3 9 3 6 3 4

Massinelli Jacopo (10/1169) 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 3 3 4 3 9 3 5 3 3 3 9 3 0

Giannarelli Sara (10/330) 1 3 1 0 1 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 3 4 3 7 3 5 1 1

Cappelloni Simone (10/1475) 2 3 3 5 2 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Medici Lorenzo (10/1306) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bricca Francesco 10/1474 30 65 2,17

Vescovo Lucia 10/797 28 64 2,29

Massinelli Jacopo 10/1169 30 54 1,80

Giannarelli Sara 10/330 17 22 1,29

Cappelloni Simone 10/1475 12 15 1,25

Medici Lorenzo 10/1306 3 9 3,00

Vino E Gusto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rughetti Orazio (10/1322) 3 3 3 9 3 4 3 8 3 9 3 8 3 7 1 3 3 9 3 9

Rughetti Francesco (10/1278) 3 6 1 2 2 3 1 3 2 4 3 6 3 8 1 2 3 9 2 1

Ferrucci Pier Giovanni (10/1107) 2 2 2 6 3 7 3 4 2 2 2 5 3 9 1 2 0 0 3 5

Giappichini Luigi (10/1340) 0 0 2 5 2 3 3 5 3 5 2 2 3 7 3 5 0 0 3 5

Bartolini Gianluca (10/884) 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 9 0 0

Rossi Paolo (10/1338) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 4 3 9 0 0

Barneschi Simone (10/1472) 3 0 3 6 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rughetti Orazio 10/1322 28 69 2,46

Rughetti Francesco 10/1278 21 44 2,10

Ferrucci Pier Giovanni 10/1107 21 42 2,00

Giappichini Luigi 10/1340 21 37 1,76

Bartolini Gianluca 10/884 9 19 2,11

Rossi Paolo 10/1338 8 17 2,12

Barneschi Simone 10/1472 12 14 1,17

Circolo Anspi Passaggio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pasquini Cristian (10/1513) 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 7 3 8 0 0 3 4 3 1 3 8 0 0

Taglia Federico (10/1486) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 6 2 2 3 4

Corradini Nicola (10/1438) 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 6 1 0 0 0

Tosti Manuel (10/1440) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 6

Brizi Erica (10/1496) 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 5 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 6

Ciotti Pierluca (10/1514) 1 0 2 4 2 0 3 0 3 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Vallorini Giordano (10/1437) 2 0 3 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 4

Siena Michele (10/1436) 2 0 3 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarpanelli Alessandro  (10/1522) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pasquini Cristian 10/1513 24 43 1,79

Taglia Federico 10/1486 12 21 1,75

Corradini Nicola 10/1438 10 17 1,70

Tosti Manuel 10/1440 9 14 1,56

Brizi Erica 10/1496 18 12 0,67

Ciotti Pierluca 10/1514 15 7 0,47

Vallorini Giordano 10/1437 16 7 0,44

Siena Michele 10/1436 12 5 0,42

Tarpanelli Alessandro 10/1522 6 2 0,33



Canaponte Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ambroglini Federica (10/315) 3 9 3 9 3 4 3 4 3 8 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 0 3 4

Minelli David (10/1232) 3 8 0 0 3 3 3 8 3 7 3 9 3 3 3 0 3 0 3 3

Marmottini Rugini Jacopo (10/1159) 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 1 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 0 0 0 0

Mengoni Paolo (10/1375) 1 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 4 3 0 3 0 3 3

Stomaconi Marco (10/1109) 2 6 3 6 3 2 3 1 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sula Dorian (10/1202) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ambroglini Federica 10/315 30 64 2,13

Minelli David 10/1232 27 41 1,52

Marmottini Rugini Jacopo 10/1159 24 34 1,42

Mengoni Paolo 10/1375 18 20 1,11

Stomaconi Marco 10/1109 15 16 1,07

Sula Dorian 10/1202 6 1 0,17

I Banditi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lazzerini Francesco  (10/1304) 3 8 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 7 0 0 3 9 3 6 3 7

Coletti Matteo (10/1283) 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 2 3 4 3 9 3 7 3 7

Bistocchi Gianni  (10/1309) 2 4 3 2 3 9 3 6 3 1 3 2 3 7 3 4 3 3 3 5

Mansri Faycel (10/1281) 1 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 5 3 2 3 1 2 3 3 7 3 6

Pieretti Matteo (10/1305) 3 6 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Lucio  (10/1307) 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lazzerini Francesco 10/1304 27 58 2,15

Coletti Matteo 10/1283 30 55 1,83

Bistocchi Gianni 10/1309 29 43 1,48

Mansri Faycel 10/1281 21 30 1,43

Pieretti Matteo 10/1305 4 9 2,25

Lombardi Lucio 10/1307 9 8 0,89


